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Automotive Manufacturers Love PC-DMIS

What were the top 2 reasons for choosing PC-DMIS as your
inspection software?

Easy to use

Best training & support

Highest level of capability

Common software environment for multiple
hardware systems

43%

39%

21%

33%

Source: TechValidate survey of 230 users of Hexagon Manufacturing
Intelligence. Sample comprised of Automotive & Transport IT
organizations.
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